Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ Etapa
Nacional Estreante Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/8/2010 14:30. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:00:38

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:01:54.427 3 1:14.901 +1.037 15:04:49.951
(93) FELIPE BAUM 2 1:12.292 +1.555 15:03:06.719 4 1:13.864 15:06:03.815
1 15:01:53.661 3 1:13.777 +3.040 15:04:20.496 5 1:14.552 +0.688 15:07:18.367
2 1:09.726 +0.613 15:03:03.387 4 1:24.543 +13.806 15:05:45.039 6 1:14.405 +0.541 15:08:32.772
3 1:09.113 15:04:12.500 5 1:11.330 +0.593 15:06:56.369 7 1:14.585 +0.721 15:09:47.357
4 1:09.473 +0.360 15:05:21.973 6 1:10.737 15:08:07.106 8 1:14.246 +0.382 15:11:01.603
5 1:09.506 +0.393 15:06:31.479 7 1:11.536 +0.799 15:09:18.642 9 1:14.187 +0.323 15:12:15.790
6 1:09.972 +0.859 15:07:41.451 8 1:11.950 +1.213 15:10:30.592 10 1:15.902 +2.038 15:13:31.692
7 1:09.394 +0.281 15:08:50.845 9 1:12.162 +1.425 15:11:42.754 11 1:15.956 +2.092 15:14:47.648
8 1:09.824 +0.711 15:10:00.669 10 1:11.262 +0.525 15:12:54.016 12 1:14.360 +0.496 15:16:02.008
9 1:09.778 +0.665 15:11:10.447 1 1:12.765 +2.028 15:14:06.781 13 1:14.241 +0.377 15:17:16.249
10 1:10.387 +1.274 15:12:20.834 12 1:12.593 +1.856 15:15:19.374
11 1:11.302 +2.189 15:13:32.136 13 1:12.263 +1.526 15:16:31.637 (62) LUIZ RICARDO LANA
12 1:10.837 +1.724 15:14:42.973 14 1:12.837 +2.100 15:17:44.474 1 15:02:03.748
13 1:11.568 +2.455 15:15:54.541 2 1:17.368 +2.891 15:03:21.116
14 1:13.643 +4.530 15:17:08.184 (968) JAISO LISBOA 3 1:15.731 +1.254 15:04:36.847
1 15:01:58.832 4 1:15.585 +1.108 15:05:52.432
(111) GILMAR LONGEN JUNIOR 2 1:12.822 15:03:11.654 5 1:15.989 +1.512 15:07:08.421
T 15:02.09.523 3 1:13.220 +0.398 15:04:24.874 6 1:15.823 +1.346 15:08:24.244
2 1:11.609 +2.876 15:03:21.132 4 1:13.231 +0.409 15:05:38.105 7 1:16.089 +1.612 15:09:40.333
3 1:12.739 +4.006 15:04:33.871 5 1:14.384 +1.562 15:06:52.489 8 1:16.926 +2.449 15:10:57.259
2 1:10.748 +2.015 15:05:44.619 6 1:14.996 +2.174 15:08:07.485 9 1:17.269 +2.792 15:12:14.528
5 1:10.454 +1.721 15:06:55.073 7 1:14.759 +1.937 15:09:22.244 10 1:16.742 +2.265 15:13:31.270
6 1:11.585 +2.852 15:08:06.658 8 1:14.295 +1.473 15:10:36.539 11 1:17.087 +2.610 15:14:48.357
7 1:10.471 +1.738 15:09:17.129 9 1:14.652 +1.830 15:11:51.191 12 1:14.477 15:16:02.834
8 1:08.733 15:10:25.862 10 1:14.881 +2.059 15:13:06.072 13 1:15.122 +0.645 15:17:17.956
9 1:09.339 +0.606 15:11:35.201 11 1:14.730 +1.908 15:14:20.802
10 1:11.009 +2.276 15:12:46.210 12 1:15.818 +2.996 15:15:36.620 (100) PAULO CISZ NETO
1 1:11.148 +2.415 15:13:57.358 13 1:15.937 +3.115 15:16:52.557 1 15:02:02.933
12 1:09.057 +0.324 15:15:06.415 14 1:15.871 +3.049 15:18:08.428 2 1:18.505 +1.835 15:03:21.438
13 1:09.754 +1.021 15:16:16.169 3 1:16.670 15:04:38.108
14 1:10.190 +1.457 15:17:26.359 (78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE 4 1:17.850 +1.180 15:05:55.958
1 15:02:05.954 5 1:17.236 +0.566 15:07:13.194
(251) JEFERSON KEIL 2 1:15.948 +2.761 15:03:21.902 6 1:17.770 +1.100 15:08:30.964
1 15:01:52.050 3 1:16.725 +3.538 15:04:38.627 7 1:18.475 +1.805 15:09:49.439
2 1:12.070 +0.810 15:03:04.120 4 1:13.187 15:05:51.814 8 1:21.934 +5.264 15:11:11.373
3 1:11.260 15:04:15.380 5 1:13.407 +0.220 15:07:05.221 9 1:19.749 +3.079 15:12:31.122
4 1:11.666 +0.406 15:05:27.046 6 1:13.735 +0.548 15:08:18.956 10 1:19.541 +2.871 15:13:50.663
5 1:11.514 +0.254 15:06:38.560 7 1:14.670 +1.483 15:09:33.626 11 1:21.812 +5.142 15:15:12.475
6 1:11.331 +0.071 15:07:49.891 8 1:13.898 +0.711 15:10:47.524 12 1:21.019 +4.349 15:16:33.494
7 1:11.746 +0.486 15:09:01.637 9 1:14.342 +1.155 15:12:01.866 13 1:27.198 +10.528 15:18:00.692
8 1:13.636 +2.376 15:10:15.273 10 1:14.359 +1.172 15:13:16.225
9 1:12.952 +1.692 15:11:28.225 1 1:13.988 +0.801 15:14:30.213 (75) LUIZ HENRIQUE ROLING DOS SANTOS
10 1:12.895 +1.635 15:12:41.120 12 1:13.957 +0.770 15:15:44.170 1 15:02:05.586
1 1:11.887 +0.627 15:13:53.007 13 1:13.924 +0.737 15:16:58.094 2 1:20.074 +2.728 15:03:25.660
12 1:12.573 +1.313 15:15:05.580 14 1:13.918 +0.731 15:18:12.012 3 1:18.953 +1.607 15:04:44.613
13 1:11.563 +0.303 15:16:17.143 4 1:18.906 +1.560 15:06:03.519
14 1:13.295 +2.035 15:17:30.438 (107) JOAO VINICIUS DE PAULA 5 1:18.755 +1.409 15:07:22.274
1 15:02:02.049 6 1:17.346 15:08:39.620
(96) JEAN CARLOS BORGES 2 1:16.356 +3.276 15:03:18.405 7 1:25.168 +7.822 15:10:04.788
1 15:01.54.988 3 1:16.743 +3.663 15:04:35.148 8 1:20.055 +2.709 15:11:24.843
2 1:12.255 +1.080 15:03:07.243 4 1:15.183 +2.103 15:05:50.331 9 1:24.495 +7.149 15:12:49.338
3 1:13.998 +2.823 15:04:21.241 5 1:15.274 +2.194 15:07:05.605 10 1:20.842 +3.496 15:14:10.180
4 1:12.160 +0.985 15:05:33.401 6 1:14.061 +0.981 15:08:19.666 1 1:20.524 +3.178 15:15:30.704
5 1:12.995 +1.820 15:06:46.396 7 1:14.306 +1.226 15:09:33.972 12 1:21.492 +4.146 15:16:52.196
6 1:12.237 +1.062 15:07:58.633 8 1:13.863 +0.783 15:10:47.835 13 1:24.269 +6.923 15:18:16.465
7 1:13.258 +2.083 15:09:11.891 9 1:16.366 +3.286 15:12:04.201
8 1:11.175 15:10:23.066 10 1:14.337 +1.257 15:13:18.538 (29) JACO KOCH
9 1:11.474 +0.299 15:11:34.540 11 1:13.601 +0.521 15:14:32.139 1 15:02:54.953
10 1:11.446 +0.271 15:12:45.986 12 1:13.080 15:15:45.219 2 1:16.680 +1.094 15:04:11.633
11 1:11.991 +0.816 15:13:57.977 13 1:13.379 +0.299 15:16:58.598 3 1:18.008 +2.422 15:05:29.641
12 1:12.280 +1.105 15:15:10.257 14 1:43.169 +30.089 15:18:41.767 4 1:17.821 +2.235 15:06:47.462
13 1:12.443 +1.268 15:16:22.700 5 1:15.586 15:08:03.048
14 1:13.007 +1.832 15:17:35.707 (74) RIQUELMO ADRIEL FRONZA DE CASTRO 6 1:16.129 +0.543 15:09:19.177
1 15:02:19.642 7 1:16.770 +1.184 15:10:35.947
(6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR 2 1:15.408 +1.544 15:03:35.050 8 2:16.832 +1:01.246 15:12:52.779
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Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ Etapa

Nacional Estreante

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:00:38

Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km

-
Il
o B

22/8/2010 14:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:21.966 +6.380 15:14:14.745
10 1:19.672 +4.086 15:15:34.417
11 1:16.770 +1.184 15:16:51.187
12 1:18.427 +2.841 15:18:09.614
(25) VOLNEI DA FONSECA
1 15:01:55.782
2 1:11.908 +2.203 15:03:07.690
3 1:11.578 +1.873 15:04:19.268
4 1:11.344 +1.639 15:05:30.612
5 1:09.705 15:06:40.317
6 1:09.975 +0.270 15:07:50.292
7 1:10.236 +0.531 15:09:00.528
8 1:11.146 +1.441 15:10:11.674
9 1:12.252 +2.547 15:11:23.926
(114) ERICSON KOCH
1 15:01:54.211
2 1:12.376 +0.423 15:03:06.587
3 1:11.953 15:04:18.540
4 1:13.928 +1.975 15:05:32.468
5 1:13.209 +1.256 15:06:45.677
6 1:16.083 +4.130 15:08:01.760
7 1:16.359 +4.406 15:09:18.119
(193) BRUNO TOMIO
1 15:02:00.966
2 2:20.789 15:04:21.755
3 14:18.727 +11:57.938 15:18:40.482
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